173Diversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.com
Phase Monitors
The ATC Diversified SLA Series is designed to protect 3-phase equipment against PHASE
LOSS, UNDER VOLTAGE, and PHASE REVERSAL conditions.
With normal operating voltages applied in the proper ABC sequence, the internal relay
will energize (PICK-UP). When incorrect phase sequence or phase loss occurs or the
three-phase voltages fall below the drop out voltages, the relay will de-energize (DROP-
OUT). On models featuring indicators, the LED glows when all line conditions are normal.

   Models also available with fixed operating voltages. Consult factory for details.
Diversified Electronics     800.727.5646    atcdiversified.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PH
AS
E V
OL
TA
GE
 M
ON
ITO
RS
SL
A S
er
ies
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
STYLE E SURFACE-MOUNTED ENCLOSURE
MODEL NUMBER OPERATING
VOLTAGE
DROP-OUT VOLTAGE
RESET AGENCY APPROVAL OUTPUT RATINGS
1 Ø LOW 3 Ø LOW
SLA-120-ALE
95-130 Adj. 79-108 85-117
Automatic DPDT, 345 VA Inductive; 10 Amps
Resistive at 240 VAC. Figure 2
SLA-120-ALER Manual SPDT, 345 VA Inductive; 10 Amps
Resistive at 240 VAC. Figure 1
SLA-230-ALE
190-270 Adj. 158-224 171-243
Automatic SPDT, 345 VA Inductive; 10 Amps
Resistive at 240 VAC. Figure 3
SLA-230-ALER Manual DPDT, 345 VA Inductive; 10 Amps
Resistive at 240 VAC. Figure 2
SLA-380-ALE
350-440 Adj. 290-365 315-396
Automatic SPDT, 345 VA Inductive; 10 Amps
Resistive at 240 VAC. Figure 1
SLA-380-ALER Manual SPDT, 345 VA Inductive; 10 Amps
Resistive at 240 VAC. Figure 3
SLA-440-ALE
430-480 Adj. 357-398 387-432
Automatic SPDT, 360 VA Inductive; 10 Amps
Resistive at 240 VAC. Figure 1SLA-440-ALER Manual
SLA-575-ALE 525-625 Adj. 436-519 473-563 Automatic SPDT, 345 VA Inductive; 10 Amps
Resistive at 240 VAC. Figure 1
  All voltages referenced on this page are phase-to-phase. Models also available with fixed operating voltages. Consult factory for details.
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
IND. CONT. EQ 496Y
STYLE N EPOXY ENCAPSULATED
MODEL NUMBER OPERATING
VOLTAGE
DROP-OUT VOLTAGE
TYPE OF OPERATION AGENCY APPROVAL
1 Ø LOW 3 Ø LOW
SLA-120-AFN 120. 100 108 Fixed
SLA-208-AFN 208 173 187 Fixed
SLA-220-AFN 220 183 198 Fixed
SLA-240-AFN 240 199 216 Fixed
  SPDT 180VA at 120 VAC; All voltages referenced on this page are phase-to-phase.